


Presensi Kehadiran

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2324-01-EKM371319-SEMINAR MANAJEMEN PEMASARAN-L1
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Wed 16 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A; NIP:

198106302014092003

2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A; NIP:

198106302014092003

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A; NIP:

198106302014092003

11 
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Mark as done
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4 Wed 6 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A; NIP:

198106302014092003

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita,

S.E., M.M., M.B.A

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Hj. No�awaty, SE,

MM

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Hj. No�awaty, SE,

MM

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Hj. No�awaty, SE,

MM

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Hj. No�awaty, SE,

MM

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Hj. No�awaty, SE,

MM

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 11:35AM

Group: 2324-01-

EKM371319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

PEMASARAN-L1

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad

Maulana, SE, MM 
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